www.chaodausa.com   |    832-939-9944   |    12411 Citypark Dr. #100, Missouri City, TX 77489
ASME Classes 150 – 900
API 600 / 623 / 594 / ASME B16.34
Bolted Bonnet Design
Cast Steel Gate, Globe &
Check Valves
The Chaoda Group is proud to be able to offer a unique combination in the
Cast Gate, Globe and Check Valve industry.  We have field proven designs, the

18
VALVE FIGURE NUMBER SYSTEM
How-To-Order Guide
1 GA BNPS 6 FP RF
PRESSURE CLASS
BODY / BONNET
CONFIGURATION
VALVE T YPE
1 = 150
3  = 300
B = Bolted Bonnet
CR = Cryogenic
BS = Bellows Seal FP  = Full Port
GA = Gate
GL= Globe
GY = Y-Pattern Globe
CS = Check Swing
GAL  = Gate, Light Wall Design
GLL = Globe, Light Wall Design
GYL = Y-Pattern Globe, Light Wall Design
CSL  = Swing Check, Light Wall Design
NPS 2  - NPS 60 RF  = Raised Face
RFA  = RF Series A
RFB  = RF Series B
RTJ = Ring Type Joint
RTA  = RTJ Series A
RTB = RTJ Series B
BW### = Buttweld
(advise schedule)
6  = 600
9  = 900
VALVE SIZE
PORT SIZE &
CONFIGURATION
END CONNECTION
Note: All information contained in this catalog is subject to change without notice.
Stellite® is a registered trademark of Kennametal Inc.
Monel®  is a registered trademark of Special Metals Corp.
Hastelloy®  is a registered trademark of Haynes International, Inc.
Inconel®  and Incoloy®  are registered trademarks of Huntington Alloys Corp.
19
GWCB 5 N H
BODY MATERIAL
00   = Trim material same
nominal chemistry as body
material
HF  = Trim base materials
same nominal chemistry as
body material, hardfacing on
one seating surface
FHF = Trim base materials
same nominal chemistry as
body materials, hardfacing
on both seating surfaces
40  = API Trim 1 / 410SS Trim
T2  = API Trim 2
3 = API Trim 3
4 = API Trim 4
5 = API Trim 5
5A = API Trim 5A
6 = API Trim 6
7 = API Trim 7
8 = API Trim 8
8A  = API Trim 8A
9 = API Trim 9
10  = API Trim 10
11 = API Trim 11
12  = API Trim 12
13 = API Trim 13
14 = API Trim 14
15  = API Trim 15
16 = API Trim 16
17 = API Trim 17